Year
2009
2009
2011
2011
2013
2013
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017

EACS

European
AIDS
Clinical
Society

Conference
Cologne
Cologne
Belgrade
Belgrade
Brussels
Brussels

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona
Milan
Milan

EACS Award
Past Awardees

Award/Recognition
EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine
EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine
EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine
EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine
EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine
EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine
EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine
Recognition for Career Achievement
Recognition for Career Achievement
EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine
Recognition for Career Achievement

Name
Francoise Barré-Sinoussi
Shlomo Stazewski
Bernard Hirschel
Brian Gazzard
Mary-Louise Newell
Nathan Clumeck
Jens D. Lundgren
José M. Gatell
David Back
Jean-Michel Molina
Adriano Lazzarin



