

EACS AwardPast Awardees

Year	Conference	Award/Recognition	Name
2009	Cologne	EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine	Françoise Barré-Sinoussi
2009	Cologne	EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine	Shlomo Stazewski
2011	Belgrade	EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine	Bernard Hirschel
2011	Belgrade	EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine	Brian Gazzard
2013	Brussels	EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine	Mary-Louise Newell
2013	Brussels	EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine	Nathan Clumeck
2015	Barcelona	EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine	Jens D. Lundgren
2015	Barcelona	Recognition for Career Achievement	José M. Gatell
2015	Barcelona	Recognition for Career Achievement	David Back
2017	Milan	EACS Award for Excellence in HIV Medicine	Jean-Michel Molina
2017	Milan	Recognition for Career Achievement	Adriano Lazzarin